
AFN Typ ENT EX/WV CDE DBA Name License Mailing address City State Zip Date Posted Examinee Name Examinee Class Class

20240113362 O SO E SERGEI GLIADIAEV 0 4555 CAHUENGA BLVD APT 4 NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91602 20260319 SERGEI GLIADIAEV C10 C10,

2025HA00148 Z CP E MORTISE & TENON BUILDING CORP 1102471 14269 IMPERIAL HWY LA MIRADA CA 90638 20260319 BENJAMIN ALFRED ROMERO,II HAZ HAZ,

2025HO06429 H NOAH COLE VONDERLINDEN 0 3569 GAVIOTA AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90807 20260319

2025HO06430 H KYLE DEAN VON DER LINDEN 0 3569 GAVIOTA AVE LONG BEACH CA 90807 20260319

2025HO06431 H JEFF STEPHEN CHEARY 118609 7825 SHASTA AVENUE ELK GROVE CA 95758 20260319

2025HO06432 H BALTAZAR  BAROCIO MENDOZA 0 2085 GLORY CT ATWATER CA 95301 20260319

2025HO06434 H BRYAN EVANS GILL,IV 0 700 NORTH HARBOR BLVD LA HABRA CA 90631 20260319

2025HO06438 H FABIOLA ANDREA DONOSO CANALES 0 16830 KINGSBURY ST APT 202 GRANADA HILLS CA 91344 20260319

2025HO06439 H TREVOR SCOT LATIMER 0 3333 LAMINO DEL RIO S STE 230 SAN DIEGO CA 92108 20260319

2025HO06441 H RODNEY HAMILTON NUNN,JR 0 3333 CAMINO DE RIO S STE 230 SAN DIEGO CA 92108 20260319

2025HO06442 H DANIEL J SALDANA 0 3333 CAMINO DEL RIO S STE 230 SAN DIEGO CA 92108 20260319

2025HO06445 H DANE DIEGO RAMIREZ 0 2609 JACARANDA AVE CARLSBAD CA 92009 20260319

2025HO06473 H AARON NATHAN AUSHERMAN 0 2428 VICTOR AVE REDDING CA 96002 20260319

2025HO06476 H ANGEL  MOUFREL 0 4954 CASTANA AVE LAKEWOOD CA 90712 20260319

2025HO06484 H GRANT ELISEO NORTHCUTT 0 5426 VIA CARANCHO SAN DIEGO CA 92111 20260319

2025HO06485 H DAVID ANTHONY MENDOZA-BERNAL 0 2249 BERGER ST BAKERSFIELD CA 93305 20260319

2025HO06486 H ARTHUR LEVI SHAW,III 0 4262 LA CONCETTA DR YORBA LINDA CA 92886 20260319

2025HO06588 H CHRIS CABANTING GARCIA 0 P O BOX_579 POWAY CA 92074 20260319

2025HO06589 H MICHELLE JEAN DECKARD 0 15252 SPUNKY CANYON RD GREEN VALLEY CA 91390 20260319

2025HO06590 H DAISY  VANG 0 4508 APRICOT RD B SIMI VALLEY CA 93603 20260319

2025HO06591 H JAMES MICHAEL DOODY,JR 0 1236 1/2 HORNBLEND ST SAN DIEGO CA 92109 20260319

2025HO06592 H ANGELICA JANELLE SCANLON 0 5471 LOUISIANA DR CONCORD CA 94521 20260319

2025HO06593 H JERONIMO MATTHEW VELEZ 0 29752 MELINDA RD APT 933 RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA 92688 20260319

2025HO06594 H JOSIAH DAVID DARBY 0 1720 HUTCHINS ST APT # 14 LODI CA 95240 20260319

2025HO06595 H ALEJANDRO  SANDOVAL,JR 0 P O BOX 1077 GONZALES CA 93926 20260319

2025HO06596 H TRAVIS ALEJANDRO DE LA CRUZ 0 2100 W ORANGEWOOD STE 180 ORANGE CA 92868 20260319

2025HO06597 H ANDREW JAMES TURNER 0 2326 N ROCKRIDGE CIR ORANGE CA 92867 20260319

2025HO06606 H JAMES BARRY PATRICK,JR 167047 166 TRENT PL BRENTWOOD CA 94513 20260319

2025HO06607 H COLTON RYAN HICKS 0 855 NATIONAL DRIVE #109 SACRAMENTO CA 95834 20260319

2025HO06610 H LUCAS RAFAEL JARA 0 43630 GOLDEN CENTER DRIVE,UNITE C PLACERVILLE CA 95667 20260319

2025HO06612 H THUAN VI LY 0 16380 PANORAMIC WAY SAN LEANDRO CA 94578 20260319

2025HO06614 H SEAN JADEN BERBERYAN 0 27449 SHINING WILLOW LANE STEVENSON RANCH CA 91344 20260319

2025HO06616 H SEAN DAVID MARSHALL 0 941 LUCERNE DR HEMET CA 92543 20260319

2025HO06617 H RUBEN ARTURO NAVARRO REYES 0 2005 EVERGREEN AVE SUITE #800 MODESTO CA 95350 20260319

2025HO06618 H MARCIANO ALEXANDER ZUNIGA 0 2005 EVERGREEN AVE SUITE 800 MODESTO CA 95350 20260319

2025HO06619 H EDUARDO  MARISCAL 128516 7011BLAZE ROSE ST BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20260319

2025HO06620 H JOHNNY M MACKLIFF PENA 0 4835 CHIPPENDALE DR SACRAMENTO CA 95841 20260319

2025HO06627 H AUBREY ROSE PADUA 0 20509 CAMPAIGN DR APT 21A CARSON CA 90746 20260319

2025HO06628 H FRANCISCO JAVIER CARDENAS 0 700 NORTH HARBOR BLVD LA HABRA CA 90631 20260319

2025HO06629 H EVA  MAAYAN 0 7241 LANKERSHIM BLVD SUITE B NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91605 20260319

2025HO06631 H JEFFREY  POST 0 29336 CASTLEHILL DRIVE AGOURA CA 91301 20260319

2025HO06633 H ALEX  STILLEY 0 10555 NORDEN AVENUE MATHER CA 95655 20260319

2025HO06650 H TRUMAN DANIEL ANDREASON 0 1621 NW PROMONTORY DR BEND OR 97703 20260319

2025HO06655 H MOHAMMED TALHA HUDA 0 32255 DAISY DR WINCHESTER CA 92596 20260319

2025HO06663 H TYLER JAMES VALENCIA 0 219 DAY RD VENTURA CA 93003 20260319

20250104912 O PA W BERRY HOLDINGS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 0 P O BOX 9908 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78469 20260319 C51,

20250106413 O SO E FAYDE FRAMING 0 3755 OUTPOST DRIVE LAKE HAVASU CITY AZ 86406 20260319 JOSHUA ERIC WILLIAMS C-5 C-5,

20250107369 O SO W BAY CENTRAL BUILDER 0 1857 BAYONNE COURT TRACY CA 95304 20260319 HARRY CHARLIE NEAKOK B B,

20250109610 O CP E BELBASE HANDYMAN 0 338 ARDENDALE DR DALY CITY CA 94014 20260319 THAKUR BELBASE B-2 B-2,

20250109795 O CP E AVANTIX CONSTRUCTION INC 0 19360 RINALOI ST 445 PORTER RANCH CA 91326 20260319 GEORGE BERGMAN B B,

20250110591 O CP E KRAUSE FABRICATION INC 0 3474 TOYON CIR STE 333 VALLEY SPRINGS CA 95252 20260319 JEREMY ROBERT KRAUSE C60 C60,

20250111658 O CP W STAD INC 0 1005 E CHILDS AVE STE A MERCED CA 95341 20260319 B,

20250112495 O LC E INTEGRITY QUALITY PLUMBING 0 871 E MARIPOSA RIALTO CA 92376 20260319 JESUS RAMON VALDEZ LOERA C36 C36,

20250113056 O CP E CLARKE CONSTRUCTION 0 1705 CLUB VIEW DRIVE BAKERSFIELD CA 93309 20260319 BRANDON ANTHONY CLARKE B B,

20250113423 O SO E LUZAN CONSTRUCTION 0 1510 S BALDWIN AVE UNIT E ARCADIA CA 91007 20260319 XIAODONG ZHI B B,

20250114170 O CP E COASTAL TREETENDERS INC 0 1338 W DARIEN WAY SANTA MARIA CA 93458 20260319 RAUL ANDRADE AREVALO C49 C49,

20250115266 O CP E HIDALGO DEMOLITION INC 0 1901 W 6TH ST APT 605 LOS ANGELES CA 90057 20260319 GIOVANNI SANTIAGO ORTEGA C21 C21,

20250115313 O LC E TITAN TERRAIN CLEAN UP SERVICE 0 44400 SAN JUAN AVE PALM DESERT CA 92260 20260319 RANDY LAZARUS TOWNER D63 D63,

20250116009 O LC W IMAGE TREE PROS LLC 0 PO BOX 722 SEBASTOPOL CA 95472 20260319 C49,

20250116297 O CP E SILVERGOLD LANDSCAPING INC 0 40025 WHITE LEAF LN MURRIETA CA 92562 20260319 IVAN EDUARDO BRISENOALANIS C27 C27,



20250116519 O CP E VEGA CONSTRUCTION CORP 0 2064 THISTLE AVE PALMDALE CA 93550 20260319 EDWIN ANTONIO MORALES FLORES B B,

20250116846 O CP W REMODELING BROTHERS INC 0 155 N RIVERVIEW DR ANAHEIM HILLS CA 92808 20260319 C27,B,

20250116968 O SO E SAMAD ALIPOUR 0 2118 WILSHAIRE BOLV #432 SANTA MONICA CA 90403 20260319 SAMAD ALIPOUR B B,

20250117183 O CP W UNITED WATER DAMAGE RESTORATION 0 3310 VICTOR CT SANTA CLARA CA 95054 20260319 B,

20250117294 O LC E ROOSTER DRYWALL GROUP LLC 0 5211 ANAHURST RD SOUTH GATE CA 90280 20260319 CARLOS DANIEL ALDRETE C-9 C-9,

20250117509 O CP W PALENCIA ELECTRIC INC 0 10407 PIPPIN ST OAKLAND CA 94603 20260319 C10,

20250117531 O CP E FUENTES FRAMING AND GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 0 122 N BUSHNELL AVE ALHAMBRA CA 91801 20260319 KEVIN JOSE FUENTES FLORES B B,

20250117549 O LC E BLACK SWAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 310 WHETSTONE CT GRANITE BAY CA 95746 20260319 KRISTOPHER ELVIS LASHCHUK B B,

20250117897 O CP E C1 VAZQUEZ ROOFING INC 0 2929 N MACARTHUR DRIVE SPC 56 TRACY CA 95376 20260319 CESAR ENRIQUE VAZQUEZ CAMACHO C39 C39,

20250117953 O CP W XINYU CONSTRUCTION 0 1734 DEL PASO AVE SAN JOSE CA 95124 20260319 B,

20250118053 O SO E RC ELECTRIC COMPANY 0 6372 JOHNSON AVE LONG BEACH CA 90805 20260319 RALPH BRYANT CORDOVA C10 C10,

20250118064 O LC E J TORRES LLC 0 14220 JAMUL DR JAMUL CA 91935 20260319 JONATHAN TORRES B B,

20250118071 O CP E HB GENERAL 0 1600 S SAN JANCINTO AVE SPC,135 SAN JACINTO CA 92583 20260319 HUGO ALEJANDRO GALVAN B B,

20250118164 O SO E ELEVATE LANDSCAPE & DESIGN 0 9030 CAMIHO DEL AVION GRANITE BAY CA 95746 20260319 NOE ROMERO C27 C27,

20250118233 O CP E MIRACLE PLAYGROUND SALES INC 0 1101 CALIFORNIA AVE STE 209 CORONA CA 92881 20260319 KEVIN WILLIAM SPENCE D34 D34,

20250118404 O LC E THE ROOTS PLUMBING COMPANY LLC 0 4757 MELROSE AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90029 20260319 ARAM KHAYATPOUR C36 C36,

20250118496 O CP E FREDY'S PAINTING INC 0 303 47TH ST SPC H3 SAN DIEGO CA 92102 20260319 VIANEY MENDOZA OZUNA C33 C33,

20250118514 O LC E ANGELO'S CUSTOM CONCRETE LLC 0 179 RIDGE CREEK ESTATES DINUBA CA 93618 20260319 JOSE ANGEL HERNANDEZ C-8 C-8,

20250118652 O CP W BAUTISTA GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 0 2710 DOWNER AVE RICHMOND CA 94804 20260319 B,

20250118723 O SO E BLUE COAST MASONRY 0 1147 EUCALYPTUS AVE VISTA CA 92084 20260319 SAMUEL ORTON KNUTSON C29 C29,

20250118767 O CP E LEO GARCIA & E ROOFING COMPANY INC 0 718 W BELMONT ST ONTARIO CA 91762 20260319 LEONARDO GARCIA GARCIA C39 C39,

20250118850 O CP W RP CONCRETE INC 0 3300 ROMFORD WAY SACRAMENTO CA 95827 20260319 C-8,

20250118932 O SO E EMERGENCY REPAIR CONTRACTOR 0 1985 WILCOX AVE APT A MONTEREY PARK CA 91755 20260319 ROMMEL ADAHIR PINEDA B B,

20250118960 O CP E 2REVAMP ONSITE INC 0 455 MARKET STREE STE. 1940,#958829 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 20260319 JED DANIEL SHREVE B-2 B-2,

20250119056 O LC E ARTEX FLOORING LLC 0 2940 EASTERN AVE APT 22 SACRAMENTO CA 95821 20260319 ALEXANDR POCREPA C15 C15,

20250119087 O SO E MCA FLOW PLUMBING 0 2039 HELLINGS AVE RICHMOND CA 94801 20260319 MERVIN ARIEL CASTRO SANCHEZ C36 C36,

20250119107 O LC E DARKSIDE INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 0 9865 SETTLE RD SANTEE CA 92071 20260319 JACOB LOUIS MONROY,II C-7 C-7,

20250119116 O LC E SMOOTH SYSTEMS HEATING AND COOLING LLC 0 661 GLEN OAKS RD THOUSAND OAKS CA 91360 20260319 AUSTIN NICHOLAS SALMEN C20 C20,

20250119127 O SO E ENRIQUEZ'S LANDSCAPING & GARDENING 0 P.O. BOX 7860 SANTA MARIA CA 93456 20260319 RICARDO ENRIQUEZ VEGA C27 C27,

20250119134 O SO E JUAN C SERRANO 0 13101 WOODCOOK AVE SYLMAR CA 91342 20260319 JUAN CARLOS SERRANO B B,

20250119138 O LC E AMERICANA DOOR CO LLC 0 4741 CASTANA AVE LAKEWOOD CA 90712 20260319 ANTHONY ZEPEDA D28 D28,

20250119144 O LC W INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING LLC 1094127 2401 E ORANGEBURG AVE STE 675 MODESTO CA 95355 20260319 B,

20250119172 O CP W FLOOREX CONSTRUCTION 0 1129 WEST BEDFORD AVE FRESNO CA 93711 20260319 B,

20250119265 O SO W ECONOMY SIGNS 920209 580 NANCY DR RIPON CA 95366 20260319 C45,

20250119306 O LC E ROUND 5 LLC 0 6255 E. 26TH ST STE B YUMA AZ 85365 20260319 ROBERT DAVIS WILSON A A,

20250119322 O SO E INTENSITY ELECTRIC 0 18331 KITTRIDGE ST APT 25 RESEDA CA 91335 20260319 JOSUE ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ JIMENEZ C10 C10,

20250119362 O SO E TRI COUNTY QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 0 4760 BRADFIELD PLACE OXNARD CA 93033 20260319 ELISEO D MONDRAGON PILLADO B B,

20250119432 O LC W STEN CONSTRUCTION LLC 1075428 936 MODESTO AVE SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA 96150 20260319 B,

20250119435 O LC W VISTA BUILDERS LLC 1000808 1186 REGAL CANYON DR WALNUT CA 91789 20260319 B,

20250119503 O CP E WELL LUCK ELECTRICAL 0 249 E PUENTE ST COVINA CA 91723 20260319 KE MENG C10 C10,

20250119547 O CP E LTS POWER INC 0 32569 PREAKNESS CIR WILDOMAR CA 92595 20260319 AQUILES NERI C10 C10,

20250119548 O SO E FLORES CONSTRUCTION 0 15835 CERES AVE FONTANA CA 92335 20260319 KEVIN YORDIN FLORES B B,

20250119550 O SO E CROWBOYWOOD LANDSCAPING 0 3538 LAKE CREST DR LAKE ELSINORE CA 92530 20260319 ALEXIS LOPEZ C27 C27,

20250119551 O SO E MKELECTRIC 0 517 BLOSSOM HILL RD APT A9 LOS GATOS CA 95032 20260319 MIKHAIL KAVALENKA C10 C10,

20250119557 O LC E TOP FINISH LLC 0 38977 LONE CIR MURRIETA CA 92563 20260319 DIEGO MIZAEL GARCIA B-2 B-2,

20250119563 O SO E ESDUARDO PAINTING 0 149 NORTH SAN PEDRO RD SAN RAFAEL CA 94903 20260319 ESDUARDO YURANDIR GARCIA CRUZ C33 C33,

20250119569 O CP E NORTH BAY PAVER STONE INC 0 443 34TH ST RICHMOND CA 94085 20260319 OSCAR URIEL LUGO REYES D06 D06,

20250119578 O SO E BAYX ELECTRIC 0 3854 VILLAGE TRE APT 129 FREMONT CA 94536 20260319 AHMAD TAMIM KHALILI C10 C10,

20250119584 O CP E CXD CONSTRUCTION 0 463 WILDWOOD AVE PIEDMONT CA 94611 20260319 CASH CYPRESS DAVIS B B,

20250119585 O LC W RMZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 630 SCHMEISER AVE DAVIS CA 95618 20260319 B,

20250119588 O SO W ALANIA CONSTRUCTION 1063393 7001 SUNNE LN #410 WALNUT CREEK CA 94597 20260319 B,

20250119589 O SO W INNOVATIVE BROADBAND COMMUNICATIONS 0 11550 PARAMOUNT BLVD #9 DOWNEY CA 90241 20260319 C-7,

20250119593 O CP W ESENG HOME REMODELING INC 0 515 S HARVARD BLVD APT 101 LOS ANGELES CA 90020 20260319 B-2,

20250119595 O CP W CENTRAL VALLEY AWNING 1151041 5603 W UNIVERSITY AVE FRESNO CA 93722 20260319 D03,

20250119597 O CP W ACUITY BUILDERS 0 1734 GOLDEN GATE AVE DOS PALOS CA 93620 20260319 B,

20250119599 O CP E A W FARRELL & SON INC 0 3649 EAST LAKE SHORE DR DUNKIRK NY 14048 20260319 MICHAEL HENRY HUTCHINGS C39 C39,

20250119603 O LC W CRUSHING EXCAVATION LLC 1022952 PO BOX 751418 PETALUMA CA 94975 20260319 C12,

20250119605 O CP W AMERICAN LIBERTY FLOORING INC 967746 275 ORANGE AVE SPC 14 CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20260319 C15,D12,

20250119606 O CP W BUILT RIGHT MECHANICAL INC 0 69 LINCOLN BLVD STE A #355 LINCOLN CA 95648 20260319 C10,C20,

20250119610 O SO W WEST MASONRY 0 19737 RAWHIDE RD SONORA CA 95370 20260319 C29,

20250119612 O CP W PLANTED SOLAR INC 0 1901 POPLAR ST STE D OAKLAND CA 94607 20260319 A,



20250119616 O CP E AJJ LEON GLAZING INC 0 616 S NAKOMA DR SANTA ANA CA 92704 20260319 JESUS IVAN LEON SANCHEZ C17 C17,

20250119622 O SO E TITAN CONSTRUCTION 0 301 W 2ND ST APT #201 SANTA ANA CA 92701 20260319 CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY SINGH B B,

20250119623 O CP E FLASH ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 385 ATWOOD DR CORONA CA 92879 20260319 OCAMPO CARLOS QUEZADA C10 C10,

20250119624 O CP W NEW ALIGNMENT PAINTING INC 0 5619 LANKERSHIM BLVD UNIT 160 NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91601 20260319 C33,

20250119625 O LC W PLATAS FENCE LLC 0 21109 ASTER AVE PORTERVILLE CA 93257 20260319 C13,

20250119626 O CP E MG LOBOS INC 0 622 CREE DR SAN JOSE CA 95123 20260319 JOSE MAURICIO GONZALEZ CARMONA B B,

20250119627 O CP E ROOTED CUSTOM DESIGNS CONSTRUCTION INC 0 15750 COUTOLENC RD MAGALIA CA 95954 20260319 JEFFEREY WILLIAM WARD B B,

20250119629 O CP E DBEC CONSTRUCTION INC 0 10054 PORTOLA AVE BLOOMINGTON CA 92316 20260319 SAUL QUINONEZ ARIAZ B B,

20250119635 O SO E TAL HICKSON 0 1585 BAKER STREET COSTA MESA CA 92626 20260319 TAL HICKSON D28 D28,

20250119642 O LC W SHARRCO BUILDERS LLC 0 1265 PEAR AVE UNIT 136 MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043 20260319 B,

20250119643 O CP W KALLI ROOFING INC 0 1 BELLA FIRENZE LAKE ELSINORE CA 92532 20260319 C39,

20250119647 O LC W PS MECHANICAL LLC 0 13458 OAK MOUNTAIN DR YUCAIPA CA 92399 20260319 B,C20,C10,

20250119650 O SO W RED TAIL LANDSCAPES 978287 PO BOX 449 PASO ROBLES CA 93447 20260319 C27,

20250119654 O SO E DANIEL THE LOCKSMITH 0 248 3RD ST #531 OAKLAND CA 94607 20260319 DANIEL BASH C28 C28,

20250119655 O LC E GREEN'S GLASS LLC 0 318 ARROYO MADRONE ST LINCOLN CA 95648 20260319 DAVID R GREEN C17 C17,

20250119660 O CP E MANIK CONSTRUCTION 0 104 W. CADWELL ST COMPTON CA 90220 20260319 HECTOR HERRERA B B,

20250119665 O LC W BAJA 4 REMODELING LLC 0 2919 BUDAU AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90032 20260319 B-2,

20250119666 O CP E SALOMON REYES CONSTRUCTION INC 0 1601 E 89TH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90002 20260319 ROGELIO SOTO GARCIA B B,

20250119667 O CP E PEREZ PRO DRYWALL INC 0 443 W ROBERTA AVE FULLERTON CA 92832 20260319 MARTIN PEREZ,JR C-9 C-9,

20250119668 O CP E BLUE TIGER PLUMBING INC 0 302 N SIESTA ST ANAHEIM CA 92801 20260319 SERGIO FLORES MANZO C36 C36,

20250119671 O SO E QUINONES BUILDER 0 4713 LORELEI AVE LONG BEACH CA 90808 20260319 JOSE JOAQUIN QUINONES B B,

20250119672 O CP E PROLAYER PAINTING INC 0 12577 MORGAN LN GARDEN GROVE CA 92840 20260319 MISAEL MORALES DE LA TRINIDAD C33 C33,

20250119673 O CP E ECR BUILDERS & REMODELING 0 323 S JACKSON SANTA ANA CA 92704 20260319 ESTEVAN CHAVEZ RIOS B B,

20250119674 O SO E EEVEE CONSTRUCTION 0 819 PASEO GRANDE CORONA CA 92882 20260319 DEVIN WILLIAM GELBAND-DEVLIN B B,

20250119676 O CP E JMG PLASTERING INC 0 2613 W BENNETT COMPTON CA 90220 20260319 MARIO DAVID GONZALEZ C35 C35,

20250119677 O CP E CLASSIC DESIGN GENERAL CONTRACTOR 0 9682 FARNHAM LN ANAHEIM CA 92804 20260319 RODRIGO G FERNANDEZ-ALBA B B,

20250119678 O CP E LRL ELITE PAINTING INC 0 937 S CITRON ST APT 1 ANAHEIM CA 92805 20260319 LUIS ALBERTO TORRES MARTINEZ C33 C33,

20250119679 O CP E FAULTLESS METALS INC 0 576 I ST CHULA VISTA CA 91910 20260319 CARLOS RICARDO RODRIGUEZ CASTRO C51 C51,

20250119680 O CP E JC BUILDER SOLUTIONS INC 0 4336 48TH SAN DIEGO CA 92115 20260319 JORGE CORONEL HERNANDEZ B B,

20250119681 O CP E SD LANDSCAPE & DESIGN INC 0 P.O BOX 230182 ENCINITAS CA 92024 20260319 MANUEL ISMAEL LOPEZ FUNES C27 C27,

20250119682 O CP E PREMIUM HOME REMODELING INC 0 CHULA VISTA CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20260319 ALEXIS VILLASENOR VALDIVIA B-2 B-2,

20250119683 O CP E TOP QUALITY PAINTING SERVICES INC 0 709 GOLDENROD ST ESCONDIDO CA 92027 20260319 DELFINO SEGURA C33 C33,

20250119685 O CP E A&A SANDOVAL CONSTRUCTION INC 0 2930 COMMERCIAL ST SAN DIEGO CA 92113 20260319 ALONSO SANDOVAL MARTINEZ B B,

20250119686 O CP E C & I EXTREME BUILDING INC 0 227 WILLOW RD SPC 11 SAN YSIDRO CA 92173 20260319 IVETT JASMIN MARTINEZ B B,

20250119687 O CP E CONSTRUCTION MRAV INC 0 287 FLAME AVE #B PERRIS CA 92571 20260319 ANGEL OCTAVIO VIDAL RODRIGUEZ B B,

20250119688 O SO E SPRINGER'S ARBOR CO. 0 4620 LEONARD RD MARIPOSA CA 95338 20260319 SIMON BRYAN SPRINGER C49 C49,

20250119694 O SO E YU WANG ELECTRICAL 0 10655 GOSS RD U1 VICTORVILLE CA 92392 20260319 YU WANG C10 C10,

20250119695 O SO E JIANBIAO SHAO HVAC SERVICES 0 1025 W ROBINDALE ST WEST COVINA CA 91790 20260319 C20,

20250119697 O LC E BRIAN'S HEATING AND AIR LLC 0 444 S TUSTIN ST F3 ORANGE CA 92866 20260319 BRIAN PATRICK ENELL C20 C20,

20250119698 O SO E REDEEMED FIRE PROTECTION 0 1035 12TH ST APT 2 HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 20260319 STEVEN TYLER CONTRERAS C16 C16,

20250119699 O CP E MC TACTICAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 0 170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD,UNIT 550 PLACENTIA CA 92870 20260319 MARIO HUMEREZ B B,

20250119702 O SO E HONGLIN HU ELECTRICAL 0 3118 MUSCATEL AVE ROSEMEAD CA 91770 20260319 HONGLIN HU C10 C10,

20250119703 O SO W WELDABILITY 0 1853 IVES AVE SPC 163 OXNARD CA 93033 20260319 C60,

20250119709 O CP W TEVAH CONSTRUCTION 0 148 S UTAH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90033 20260319 B,

20250119710 O SO E ATK KIESOW ELECTRIC 0 5877 HARDWICK ST LAKEWOOD CA 90713 20260319 ADAM TROY KIESOW C10 C10,

20250119711 O LC W GREENSTONE LANDSCAPES LLC 919631 6301 RIDGEWOOD RD WILLITS CA 95490 20260319 C27,

20250119712 O SO E QUINSINIO ELECTRICAL 0 705 SHOTWELL ST APT A SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110 20260319 QUINCENO RICARDO ROSILLO C10 C10,

20250119713 O SO E NEW ERA CONCRETE 0 68775 CONCEPCION RD CATHEDRAL CITY CA 92234 20260319 FERNANDO VEGA C-8 C-8,

20250119714 O SO E DEPENDABLE DRYWALL 0 7233 WISE RD AUBURN CA 95603 20260319 RICHARD JENE SIMMS C-9 C-9,

20250119715 O SO E F40 ELECTRIC 0 160 SEAWARD AVE APT 322 SAN YSIDRO CA 92173 20260319 FIDEL HERNANDEZ,JR C10 C10,

20250119717 O SO E DELGADO PLUMBING & DRAIN 0 2818 DON RAFAEL AVE RIVERBANK CA 95367 20260319 OSCAR DELGADO C36 C36,

20250119719 O CP E LEGACY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 0 30649 GAETANO ALTIERI DR VALLEY CENTER CA 92082 20260319 SAMUEL SALVADOR SERRATO B B,

20250119721 O LC E ONWARD ELECTRIC LLC 0 16211 HIGHLAND DRIVE SAN JOSE CA 95127 20260319 CORY NOEL STEVENS C10 C10,

20250119722 O SO E MARBLE MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC 0 195 ROCKCREST DR LOWELL OR 97452 20260319 NICHOLAS KARL HANSEN C10 C10,

20250119723 O SO E YOUJIA JI 0 19722 AVENIDA DELEITANTE WALNUT CA 91789 20260319 YOUJIA JI B B,

20250119725 O SO E OPTIMUS CUSTOM FRAMING 0 360 CIQUITA AVENUE APT #4 MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94041 20260319 GERARDO GATICA PEREZ C-5 C-5,

20250119726 O LC E ARBORCENTRIC LLC 0 P O BOX 21553 BAKERSFIELD CA 93390 20260319 RANDAL RAY ALSPAW C49 C49,

20250119729 O SO E PLUMBING EXCELLENCE 0 1677 ESTATES CT SAN JOSE CA 95127 20260319 ROBERT ANTHONY MONTIEL C36 C36,

20250119730 O SO E DESERT NEST PROPERTY SERVICES 0 44141 SAN LUIS DR PALM DESERT CA 92260 20260319 VIRGIL DAN B B,

20250119733 O CP E MONARCH PRO PLUMBING 0 2330 E AVE J-8SPC 237 LANCASTER CA 93535 20260319 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ ESQUIVEL C36 C36,

20250119745 O CP E MPP PAINTING CORP 0 10710 S MCKINLEY AVE FRENCH CAMP CA 95231 20260319 MARTIN MEJIA PAZ C33 C33,



20250119746 O CP W RODEO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1121464 141 MAYO AVE VALLEJO CA 94590 20260319 B,

20250119749 O CP W LINARES ELECTRIC INC 0 PO BOX 720 BRENTWOOD CA 94513 20260319 C10,

20250119750 O CP W LEVI REMODELING INC 0 18960 VENTURA BLVD 112 TARZANA CA 91356 20260319 B,

20250119755 O CP W GRAFF CO INC 0 2709 ROYAL CREST DR ESCONDIDO CA 92025 20260319 B,

20250119756 O CP W WORXFLOW PLUMBING AND DRAIN 0 212 VERANO DR DALY CITY CA 94015 20260319 C36,

20250119757 O CP W ROYALTY ROOFING & WATERPROOF INC 1098264 5222 POTRERO AVE EL CERRITO CA 94530 20260319 C39,

20250120471 O CP E TRUPOWER ELECTRIC INC 0 701 WIMBLEDON DR LODI CA 95240 20260319 JULIAN TRUJILLO C10 C10,

20250204356 R CP E COCO TURF INC 1128984 4935 MCCONELL AVE STE 5 LOS ANGELES CA 90066 20260319 OLIVIER MICHAEL ROUMY D12 D12,

20250205208 R CP W REPETTO J CONSTRUCTION INC 759778 P O BOX 3710 PASO ROBLES CA 93447 20260319 B,C33,

20250205292 R CP W TALMADGE CONSTRUCTION INC 458607 8070 SOQUEL DR STE 200 APTOS CA 95003 20260319 B,

20250205756 S LC W CORE RESOURCE SERVICES LLC 1122300 11762 DE PALMA RD CORONA CA 92883 20260319 C49,

20250206060 S CP W DOMINGUEZ STONE TILE INC 1063197 6374 INDUSTRIAL AVE RIVERSIDE CA 92504 20260319 D12,

20250206147 S CP E U-CORP CONSTRUCTION INC 1134583 34491 DEVLIN DR BEAUMONT CA 92223 20260319 JUAN CARLOS URIBE C10 C10,

20250206151 S CP E PREFERRED CONSTRUCTION GROUP 1144585 28241 CROWN VALLEY PKWY,STE 461 LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677 20260319 MATTHEW MICHAEL SOUSSA C-9 C-9,

20250206153 S CP E BRIXCO CONSTRUCTION INC 808560 980 AMES AVE MILPITAS CA 95035 20260319 KENNETH RAY-THOMAS NEU C12 C12,

20250206154 S CP E MDB GENERAL ENGINEERING INC 1054408 444 WEST C STREET STE 220 SAN DIEGO CA 92101 20260319 COURTNEY ANNE STATHAM C21 C21,

20250206156 S CP W MELROSE MANAGEMENT GROUP INC 1096340 1421 HILLCREST AVE GLENDALE CA 91202 20260319 C10,

20250206188 S CP E HUBER LIMITED 1084924 4475 MISSION BLVD STE 236 SAN DIEGO CA 92109 20260319 IAN MACDONALD HUBER C50 C50,

20250206189 S CP W M C C PIPELINE INC 993248 33562 YUCAIPA BLVD #4-325 YUCAIPA CA 92399 20260319 C31,

20250206192 S CP E ENGINEERING 1062229 4506 COUNTRY RUN WAY ANTELOPE CA 95843 20260319 EDUARD GOLOVEY B B,

20250206198 S CP E D2X BUILD INC 1138379 25031 EATON LANE LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677 20260319 WILLIAM MEHDI VASSETIZADEH C10 C10,

20250206202 S SO E GREEN SPECIALTIES LANDSCAPE AND DESIGN 1077509 1374 W WILLIS CT HANFORD CA 93230 20260319 GIL LEDESMA,JR C-8 C-8,

20250206217 S CP E BRIAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC 398185 1656 SIERRA MADRE CIRCLE PLACENTIA CA 92870 20260319 ZACHARY ADAM KOONTZ C-8 C-8,

20250206219 S CP E DIAMOND GROUP BUILDERS INC 1036058 1289 PERRIEN CT HOLLISTER CA 95023 20260319 JOHN STEVEN VOGEL,JR C20 C20,

20250206222 S CP E QUBO CONSTRUCTION CORP 1078858 1401 JENNIFER CT COLTON CA 92324 20260319 EZEQUIEL VENEGAS,JR C20 C20,

20250206237 S CP W CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 938234 3644 WEST FALL DR ENCINO CA 91436 20260319 C-8,

20250206245 R CP E DLI MECHANICAL 765695 944 TERMINAL WAY SAN CARLOS CA 94070 20260319 JOSPEH RICHARD PAGE C36 C36,

20250206248 S LC E BELLA RANCH DEVELOPMENT LLC 843858 6115 ANTHONY PL HESPERIA CA 92345 20260319 EARL LEON HODSON,V A A,

20250206253 S CP W AFFORDABLE PLUMBING SPECIALISTS INC 1104976 4034 WAYSIDE LANE UNIT D CARMICHAEL CA 95608 20260319 C10,

20250206272 R CP W YWR FIRE PROTECTION 1006010 229 S. MISSION DR SAN GABRIEL CA 91776 20260319 C36,

20250206277 R CP E YWR FIRE PROTECTION 1006010 229 S. MISSION DR SAN GABRIEL CA 91776 20260319 ZHEN HUI WU C16 C16,

20250206284 R CP W SOCA BUILD GROUP INC 1028611 4435 COLFAX AVE UNIT 107 STUDIO CITY CA 91602 20260319 B,

20250206288 R CP W TOP TEAM BUILDERS & DESIGN INC 1069401 13336 VENTURA BLVD SHERMAN OAKS CA 91423 20260319 B,

20250206299 R LC W BAY MASTER APPLIANCE SERVICES LLC 1144196 3050 LAWRENCE EXRPRESSWAY SANTA CLARA CA 95051 20260319 C20,

20250206304 R CP E GENERAL PUMP COMPANY INC 496765 159 N ACACIA ST SAN DIMAS CA 91773 20260319 TIMOTHY SCOTT OMAN C57 C57,

20250206311 R CP W RIVERA'S HOME REMODELING 1131701 1038 LEIGH AVE UNIT 208 SAN JOSE CA 95112 20260319 B,

20250206313 R LC E VALLEY OAK LANDSCAPING LLC 1110670 P O BOX 11524 SANTA ROSA CA 95406 20260319 TYLER DON JONSON C27 C27,

20250206314 R CP W CASTANEDA GRADING & EXCAVATING 1070997 2340 SOPHIA DR SANTA ROSA CA 95403 20260319 C12,

20250206329 R LC E ELEMENT GROUP OF NH LLC THE 1124881 155 BREWERY LN #1 PORTSMOUTH NH 3801 20260319 TRENT ROY WIGHTMAN B B,

20250206339 R LC E EAGLE EYE PLUMBING LLC 1150011 1258 E BELL BUOY WAY EAGLE MOUNTAIN UT 84005 20260319 JEFFREY WAYNE PURCELLA C36 C36,

20250206452 R CP W EASY HOUSE INC 1147230 1102 BIRD AVE STE 20 SAN JOSE CA 95125 20260319 B,

20250206552 R LC W SYNERGY SYSTEMS INTEGRATION LLC 1035313 18565 SOLEDAD CANYON RD #337 CANYON COUNTRY CA 91351 20260319 C10,

20250206628 R CP E HOUSE DAVID PAINTING INC 1012803 11056 WOODWARD AVE SUNLAND CA 91040 20260319 DAVID ALEXANDER SOLANO C33 C33,

20250206637 S CP E FREEDOM DESIGN AND LANDSCAPE 1149488 1287 BLUE JEAN WAY #4 CHULA VISTA CA 91913 20260319 JOSE ABDON PADILLA B-2 B-2,

20250206650 R CP W MARTINEZ CONCRETE INC 394471 920 W FOOTHILLS BLVD AZUSA CA 91702 20260319 C-8,

20250206714 R CP W MELIKSON GARAGE DOOR INC 1087379 3090 KENNETH ST SANTA CLARA CA 95054 20260319 D28,

20250206716 R CP W WHOLE EARTH INC 1085619 484 E LOS ANGELES AVE #214 MOORPARK CA 93021 20260319 B,C10,C36,

20250206738 R CP W SDS HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORP 1074024 42400 WINCHESTER RD TEMECULA CA 92590 20260319 B,

20250206742 R LC E VS RENOVATION LLC 1108548 1052 WEST HAMILTON AVE APT 1 CAMPBELL CA 95008 20260319 SERGEI DMITRIEV TROSHENKOV B B,

20250206756 R CP W PACIFIC SHORES LANDSCAPING 1131175 P O BOX 1029 REDWOOD CITY CA 94064 20260319 C27,


